

CA No. 48/2024
Pramod Kumar Vs. Devansh Textile

19.09.2024

Present: Ms. Gudiya Sharma, counsel for appellant.

Let TCR be requisitioned for the NDOH.

Put up for arguments on **02.12.2024**.

(PRANJAL ANEJA)
Special Judge, NDPS-02,
Central, THC, Delhi/19.09.2024(kk)